172
LED Linear Low Bay / High Bay
HBL-20
Construction: Post-painted, heavy gauge steel
Optical: Clear acrylic lens protects LEDs and provides optimal lumen output
CCT: 4000K or 5000K
Input Voltage: 120-277V, 347-480V
Surge Protection: Additional 10kA surge protection standard

65 5114
75 1965
85 154
90 23
CCT Data Multiplier
HBL-20-321W-UNV-40K 0.993
Diffuser Multiplier
HBL-20-321-FROS-DIFU 0.97
Photometric Data
3874
7748
11622
15495
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
HBL-20-110W-UNV-40K 14746 110 134
HBL-20-110W-UNV-50K 14850 110 135
HBL-20-162W-UNV-40K 21717 162 134
HBL-20-162W-UNV-50K 21870 162 135
HBL-20-223W-UNV-40K 29894 223 134
HBL-20-223W-UNV-50K 30105 223 135
HBL-20-321W-UNV-40K 43032 321 134
HBL-20-321W-UNV-50K 43335 321 135
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV
Lutron DVSTV
Cooper SF10P